Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 2005121

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005121 - DANECEIA VASSEL - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 VIRGINIA ST @ LADD STADIUM 6:20 am
2 DEXTER AVE & VIRGINIA ST 6:22 am
3  STOCKING ST & ESLAVA ST 6:23 am
4 MONROE ST & TUTTLE AVE 6:25 am
5 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:32 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005121 - DANECEIA VASSEL - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 MONROE ST & TUTTLE AVE 2:28 pm
3 VIRGINIA ST @ LADD STADIUM 2:30 pm
4 DEXTER AVE & VIRGINIA ST 2:31 pm
5 STOCKING ST & ESLAVA ST 2:33 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 2012133

Run Description: ZONE 1 -2012133 - TONYA TINSLEY - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 ROSS STREET & SENECA STREET 6:20 am
2 ROSS STREET & GORGAS STREET 6:21 am
3 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:29 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 -2012133 - TONYA TINSLEY - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 ROSS STREET & GORGAS STREET 2:30 pm
3 ROSS STREET & SENECA STREET 2:31 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 201638

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201638 - ADRIAN BESTER - TO CALLOWAY SMITH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 AUGUSTA ST & JEFFERSON ST S 6:15 am
2 MARINE ST & SAVANNAH ST 6:17 am
3 MARINE ST & TEXAS ST 6:19 am
4 MARINE ST & NEW JERSEY ST 6:20 am
5 MARINE ST & MONTGOMERY ST 6:21 am
6 ELMIRA ST & GEORGE ST 6:23 am
7 GEORGE ST & CHURCH ST 6:25 am
8  DAUPHIN ST & N LAFAYETTE ST 6:29 am
9 NEW ST FRANCES & HALLET 6:32 am
10 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:36 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201638 - ADRIAN BESTER - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 NEW ST FRANCES & HALLET 2:26 pm
3 DAUPHIN ST & N LAFAYETTE ST 2:29 pm
4 GEORGE ST & CHURCH ST 2:32 pm
5 ELMIRA ST & GEORGE ST 2:34 pm
6 MARINE ST & MONTGOMERY ST 2:36 pm
7 MARINE ST & NEW JERSEY ST 2:37 pm
8 MARINE ST & TEXAS ST 2:39 pm
9  MARINE ST & SAVANNAH ST 2:40 pm
10 AUGUSTA ST & JEFFERSON ST S 2:42 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 201642

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201642 - MARILYN BETHEL - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 WASHINGTON AVE S & KENTUCKY ST 6:25 am
2 PILLANS ST & S WASHINGTON AVE 6:26 am
3 PILLANS STREET & WILKINSON STREET 6:28 am
4 WILKINSON STREET & N CAROLINA STREET 6:29 am
5 WASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST 6:31 am
6 WASHINGTON AVE S & TEXAS ST 6:32 am
7  WASHINGTON AVE S & PALMETTO ST 6:35 am
8  CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:39 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201642 - MARILYN BETHEL - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 WASHINGTON AVE S & PALMETTO ST 2:25 pm
3 S WASHINGTON AVE & TEXAS ST 2:28 pm
4 WASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST 2:29 pm
5 WILKINSON STREET & N CAROLINA STREET 2:31 pm
6 PILLANS STREET & WILKINSON STREET 2:32 pm
7 WASHINGTON AVE S & PILLANS ST 2:34 pm
8 WASHINGTON AVE S & KENTUCKY ST 2:35 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 201643

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201643 - DUWANNA SCOTT - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 1073 PRESTON AVE 6:10 am
2 GAYLE STREET & COTTRELL STREET 6:12 am
3 GAYLE ST & GARRITY ST(IN FRONT OF CHURCH) 6:13 am
4 GAYLE ST & EASTON ST 6:14 am
5 MARINE ST & SENECA ST 6:16 am
6 S BROAD ST & SHAWNEE ST 6:18 am
7  CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:24 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201643 - DUWANNA SCOTT - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 S BROAD ST & SHAWNEE ST 2:28 pm
3 MARINE ST & SENECA ST 2:30 pm
4  GAYLE ST & EASTON ST 2:32 pm
5 GAYLE ST & GARRITY ST(IN FRONT OF CHURCH) 2:33 pm
6 GAYLE STREET & COTTRELL STREET 2:34 pm
7 1073 PRESTON AVE 2:36 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 201823

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201823 - DIATHY PETERSON - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 ROSS STREET & COTTRELL STREET 6:21 am
2 ROSS STREET & BAY AVENUE 6:22 am
3 ALABAMA ST & ANN ST S 6:26 am
4 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:32 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201823 - DIATHY PETERSON - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 ALABAMA ST & ANN ST S 2:28 pm
3 ROSS STREET & BAY AVENUE 2:31 pm
4 ROSS ST & COTTRELL ST 2:33 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Calloway-Smith Middle School Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/11/2019

Bus Number: 201881

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201881 - CHANDRA RUSH - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 ARLINGTON ST & KELLOGG ST 6:20 am
2 KELLOGG ST & SUTTON AVE 6:21 am
3 BROAD ST & DUVAL ST 6:24 am
4 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:33 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201881 - CHANDRA RUSH - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 ARLINGTON ST & KELLOGG ST 2:31 pm
3  KELLOGG ST & SUTTON AVE 2:32 pm
4 BROAD ST & DUVAL ST 2:34 pm

Mobile County Schools



